AR WZ

0 N o1 o

10
11

14
16
15
13

Mannschaft
Euroskater |
Zehnacker - Team |
Zehnacker - Team Il
Euroskater Il

Bene Blatt Magdeburg
Sachsen Tiger Skat.com
Kreuzberger Buben |
1.Wurzen 81 e.V.

Euroskat.com |
Windmiuhle / Alt Berlin
Skat Team Berlin
V-Team |

Nordberliner
Klosterbruder

Culle Schwachspieler
Reinickendorfer Kiebitze

Seite: 1/1 11.10.2009 13:06

Ergebnis
8360
7212
6794
5664

8321

8066

7494
4638

7832
6934
6907
6410

8837
7255
6750
5904

Punkte Gruppe Ost - 1 - 2009/10 1.Bundesliga
Serie: 1

Punkte
6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0

4:2

2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4
0:6

6:0
4:2
2:4

0:6



