## Punkte Gruppe Ost - 1 - 2009/10 1.Bundesliga Serie: 1

Mannschaft	Ergebnis	Punkte
Euroskater I	8360	6:0
Zehnacker - Team I	7212	4:2
Zehnacker - Team II	6794	2:4
Euroskater II	5664	0:6
Bene Blatt Magdeburg	8321	6:0
Sachsen Tiger Skat.com	8066	4:2
Kreuzberger Buben I	7494	2:4
1.Wurzen 81 e.V.	4638	0:6
Euroskat.com I	7832	6:0
Windmühle / Alt Berlin	6934	4:2
Skat Team Berlin	6907	2:4
V-Team I	6410	0:6
Nordberliner	8837	6:0
Klosterbrüder	7255	4:2
Culle Schwachspieler	6750	2:4
Reinickendorfer Kiebitze	5904	0:6
	Euroskater I Zehnacker - Team I Zehnacker - Team II Euroskater II  Bene Blatt Magdeburg Sachsen Tiger Skat.com Kreuzberger Buben I 1.Wurzen 81 e.V.  Euroskat.com I Windmühle / Alt Berlin Skat Team Berlin V-Team I  Nordberliner Klosterbrüder Culle Schwachspieler	Euroskater I 7212 Zehnacker - Team I 7212 Zehnacker - Team II 6794 Euroskater II 5664  Bene Blatt Magdeburg 8321 Sachsen Tiger Skat.com 8066 Kreuzberger Buben I 7494 1.Wurzen 81 e.V. 4638  Euroskat.com I 7832 Windmühle / Alt Berlin 6934 Skat Team Berlin 6907 V-Team I 6410  Nordberliner 8837 Klosterbrüder 7255 Culle Schwachspieler 6750

Seite: 1/1 11.10.2009 13:06